

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCIVIL APPEAL NO.2097 OF 2008
(For Prel. Hearing)

M/S TATA STEEL LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA ELECT.REGULATORY COMMISSION &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

Date: 07/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dipankar Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Parija, Adv.

Mr. Patnayak, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. R.M. Patnaik, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Mahanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Mragank, Adv.

Ms. Nalini Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERFour weeks' time is allowed to file additional
documents incorporating therein written submissions dated
12th June, 2006, filed before the Orissa Electricity
Regulatory Commission.

Place the appeal thereafter.

[T.I. Rajput]

[Om Prakash]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master