

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2097 OF 2008

M/S TATA STEEL LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA ELECT.REGULATORY COMMISSION &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 30/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashok Parija, Adv.

Mr. Happy Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.

Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.

Mr. Animesh Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Mgagank Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Exemption allowed.

Permission to file additional documents is granted.

The civil appeal is admitted.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master