

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2097 OF 2008

M/S TATA STEEL LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA ELECT.REGULATORY COMMISSION &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 07/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

Mr.Rutwik Panda ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the contents of the office report dated 10.8.2011, the learned counsel for the appellant seeks two weeks time to file statement of case. Time of two weeks, as prayed for, is granted.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P. A.

(Sharda Kapoor)  
Court Master